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SCHEDULE OF LANDS & INTERESTS REQUIRED 

PARCEL 

NUMBER 

21 

22 

S1-£ET 
NUMBER 

4.9 

4.9 

OWNER"S NAME 

KEVIN & KRIS PLAPPER 

PAul.. HOBBS 

23 4 .10. 4 .11 STEPHEN RJU<. ET AL 

24 .iii ,10 KEVIN BRASS. ET AL 

25 4 .11 RENE M. BRASS 

26 �-11·4.13 HOWARD L. & MARSHA J. SIPPLE 

27 4 .12 AL TON B. ISON .JR. REVOCABLE TRUST 

28 4 .13 RAYMOND C. & .JENNIFER L. !!£RY 

29 4.13 LARRY CHARITON 

30 4.13 JOHN M. BIRMINGHAM. ET AL 
LIFE ESTATE TO DOROTHY BIRMINGHAM 

31 'I .14 YARK & AIIY CIGAN 

32 4.14 .JEAN Iii. JUNGWIRTH 

33 4.14 Ll.OYO R. LANDEAu & .JEFFREY G. LANOEAU 

4.14 JAMES B. & NANcY STRONG 

35 4 .14 AMYL. CIGAN 

36 4 .14 AMYL. & MARK A. CIGAN 

37 4.14 VICTOR J. &. ANNE MARIE SAYPON 

38 4,14 ROMAN TAuER 

I DATE C' 1:1 no 

AREAS SHOWN IN THE TOT AL ACRES COLUMN MAY BE

APPROXllt,fATE AND ARE DERIVED FROt,4 TAX ROLLS OR OTHER 

AVAILABLE SOURCES AND MAY NOT INCLUDE LANDS OF THE 

OWNER WHJCH ARE NOT CONTIGUOUS TO THE AREA TO BE ACOUIR£D. 

R,W 
R,W REQUIRED INTEREST 

' REQUIRED 
AREA 
UNIT 

TOTAL 

AREA 
R,W 

NEW EXISTING TOTAL 

FEE l TEIFORARY 
INT[REST 

FEE 

FEE 

FEE 

FEE & TEMPORARY 

INTEREST 

FEE 

FEE l TEMPORARY 
INTEREST 

FEE & TEMPORARY 
INTEREST 

FEE 

FEE & TEMPORARY 
INTEREST 

TEMPORARY .INTEREST 

TD,f>ORARY IN'TEREST 

TEMPORARY INTEREST 

TEMPORARY INTEREST 

TEMPORARY INTEREST 

FEE & TE.MPORARY 
INT'EREST 

TEMPORARY INTEREST 

J 

l-£CTARES 32 .376 
<ACRES> 80. 00

HECTARES 31,162 
<ACRES> 77.00 

1£CTARES 
IACRESl 

HECTARES 
<ACRES> 

tECTARES 
I.ACRES> 

HECTARES 
<ACRES I 

HECTARES 
<ACRES> 

t£CJ.AR£S 
<AcRES> 

HECTARES 
<AcRES> 

HECTARES 
<AcRES> 

HECTARES 
IACRESI 

HECTARES 
<AcRES> 

HECTARES 
<ACRES> 

HECTAR£S 
<ACRES> 

HECTARES 
<AcRES > 

HECTARES 
IACRESl 

HECTARES 
cACRESl 

HECTARES 

cAcREs > 

65.630 
162.17 

16,188 
40.00 

2.833 
7.00 

S5.444 
131.00 

25.278 
62.46 

31.567 
78.00 

0.405 
1.00 

0.405 
1.00 

15.743 
38.90 

16.1B8 
40.00 

1.595 
3.94 

0.297 

0.13 

4.223 
10.45 

0.095 
0.23 

0.282 
0.70 

2.882 
7.12 

0.267 
0.66 

o.:no 

o. 77

0.032 
0.08 

0.032 
0.08 

0.261 
0.64 

0.271 
0.67 

I •.•.... 

•O, 756
1.87

0.619

l.S3

2.014 
4.98 

0.313 
0.77 

0.178 
0.44 

1.31'3 
3.26 

0.530 
1.31 

0.794 
1.96 

0.052 
0.13 

0.053 
O.lJ

0.-411 
1.02 

0.3B9 
0.96 

2.351 
5.81 

0.916 
2.26 

6.237 
15.43 

0.408 
1.00 

0.460 
1,14 

4.201 
10.38 

0.797 
1.97 

1.104 
2.73 

0.08-4 
0.21 

o.o8s 

0.21 

0.672 
1.66 

0.660 
1.63 

I 

TOTAi. 
REMAINING 

AREA 

30.025 
74 ,19 

30.246 
74. 74

59.393 
1-47.74 

15.780 
38.99 

2.373 
S.86 

51.243 
126,62 

2'1.480 
60.49 

30.463 
75.27 

0.321 
0.79 

0.320 
0.79 

15.071 
37 .24 

15.528 
38.37 

I --- --

TEMPORARY 
INTEREST 

.AREA 

0.013 

0.03 

0.025 
0.06 

0.000 
0.00 

0.000 
o.oo

0.000 
0.00 

0.024 
0.06 

0.000 
0.00 

0.024 
0.06 

0.010 
0.02 

0.000 
o.oo

0.038 
0.09 

0,028 
0.07 

0.049 
0.12 

0.013 
0.03 

0.007 
0.02 

0.001 

0.02 

0.067 

0.17 

0.123 
0.30 

P.L.E,
.AREA

0.000 
o.oo

0.000 
o.oo 

0.000 
o.oo

-- 0.000 
0.00 

0.000 
0.00 

0.000 
0.00 

0.000 
0.00 

0.000 
0.00 

0.000 
0.00 

0.000 
o.oo

0.000 
o.oo

0.000 
0.00 

0.000 
o.oo

0.000 
o.oo

0.000 
0.00 

0.000 
0.00 

0.000 
o.oo

0.000 

0.00 

• 

• 1, 

' 

! 
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REVISION DATE
3-02-17 REMOVE UTILITY PARCELS 40, 41, 42


























